CEETN
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2

10
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13
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36
51
42
52
20
24
50
35
22
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46
40
33
26
49

TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

SMITH
BAINES
ONDER
STEELE
ARICAN
MOROZOV
GAGNON
COTUNA
VEKKI
DIMITROV
AGHARZAYEV
AL-HMOOD
HAMIDI
PALMROTH
COURNOYER
GHIUZAN

06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey

SENIOR MAG

QUALIFICATION - Floor Exercise

ANDREW
FRANK
AHMET
ADAM
FERHAT
DARIY
JOEL
VLAD BOGDAN
SAKARI
DIMITAR
MURAD

MAIDI

MOHAMMADREZA

PATRICK
RENE

ROBERT
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IRELAND
GREAT BRITAIN
TURKEY
IRELAND
TURKEY
AZERBAIJAN
CANADA
ROMANIA
FINLAND
BULGARIA
AZERBAIJAN
JORDAN
IRAN
FINLAND
CANADA

ROMANIA

IRL
GBR
TUR
IRL
TUR
AZE
CAN
ROU
FIN
BUL
AZE
JOR
IRI
FIN
CAN
ROU

8.950
8.400
8.200
8.750
8.350
7.950
7.500
7.100
7.350
7.050
6.800
7.050
7.600
6.800
6.250
4.950

5.600
5.800
6.000
5.200
5.600
5.500
5.800
5.800
5.200
5.500
5.800
5.300
4.400
4.900
5.600
5.200

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.500
0.100

14.550 Q
14.200 Q
14.200 Q
13.950 Q
13.950 Q
13.450 Q
13.000 Q
12.900 Q
12.550 R1
12.550 R2
12.400 R3
12.350
11.900
11.700
11.350
10.050



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup ST
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey
SENIOR MAG
QUALIFICATION - Pommel Horse

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

41
44
52
25
42
56
36
32
28
31
45
53
34
50
48
22
21
40
29

MOROZOV
KEIKHA
MCCLENAGHAN
ARICAN
KARSTADT
STEELE
AZIMOV
BAINES
KIRINIC
PELLERIN
BARON

ABU AL SOUD
YILMAZ
TITOV
COTUNA
MUNTEAN
DIMITROV
AGHARZAYEV
HAMIDI
PIZARRO

A

DARIY
SAEEDREZA
RHYS

FERHAT

JUSTIN

ADAM

ABDULLA

FRANK

VINKO

THIERRY
MATIJA

AHMAD

HAMZA SAMIL
PAVEL

VLAD BOGDAN
ANDREI VASILE
DIMITAR
MURAD
MOHAMMADREZA
IGNACIO
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AZERBAIJAN
IRAN
IRELAND
TURKEY
CANADA
IRELAND
UZBEKISTAN
GREAT BRITAIN
CROATIA
CANADA
CROATIA
JORDAN
TURKEY
FINLAND
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
AZERBAIJAN
IRAN

CHILE

IRI
IRL
TUR
CAN
IRL
uze
GBR
CRO
CAN
CRO
JOR
TUR
FIN
ROU
ROU
BUL
AZE
IRI
CHI

8.650
7.750
8.150
7.550
8.000
8.400
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.200
6.550
7.600
7.700
7.350
6.900
7.000
5.100
4.800
6.400
6.300

5.700
6.200
5.700
6.000
5.500
5.000
5.600
5.400
5.400
5.400
6.000
4.900
4.700
4.900
5.100
4.800
5.000
5.300
3.100
2.500

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

N e S T2 o o

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
4.000

14.350 Q
13.950 Q
13.850 Q
13.550 Q
13.500 Q
13.400 Q
13.400 Q
13.150 Q
13.100 R1
12.600 R2
12.550 R3
12.500
12.400
12.250
12.000
11.800
10.100
10.100
9.500
4.800



S S S 2 e o

10
11
12
13

48
47
26
39
23
53
50
42
21
27
33
22

COLAK
MUNTEAN
VAN GELDER
COURNOYER
PATRA
MARINOV
YILMAZ
COTUNA
STEELE
AGHARZAYEV
ZAKUTNEY
PALMROTH
DIMITROV

SENIOR MAG
QUALIFICATION - Rings

iBRAHIM
ANDREI VASILE
YURI

RENE

RAKESH
HRISTOS
HAMZA SAMiL
VLAD BOGDAN
ADAM

MURAD
SAMUEL
PATRICK
DIMITAR

o]e)

TURKEY
ROMANIA
NETHERLANDS
CANADA
INDIA
BULGARIA
TURKEY
ROMANIA
IRELAND
AZERBAIJAN
CANADA
FINLAND
BULGARIA

TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey

ROU
NED
CAN
IND
BUL
TUR
ROU
IRL

AZE

CAN
FIN

BUL

8.750
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.200
7.700
7.250
7.450
8.100
7.650
7.150
6.500
4.750

6.200
6.100
5.900
5.400
5.600
5.800
6.000
5.500
4.500
4.200
4.700
4.100
4.200
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

14.950 Q
14.700 Q
14.400 Q
13.800 Q
13.800 Q
13.500 Q
13.250 Q
12.950 Q
12.600 R1
11.850 R2
11.850 R3
10.600

8.650



No Bib No
1 2

2 11

3 1

4 4

5 13

6 14

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey

Surname
NEKRASOVA
MUTLU
SMIRNOVA
PEREZ
YILMAZ
TUROBOVA

TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

SENIOR WAG

QUALIFICATION - Uneven Bars

Name

MARINA

DEMET

MARIIA

MARIA DEL SOL
TUTYA

SABINA

Noc
AZERBAIJAN
TURKEY
AZERBAIJAN
CHILE
TURKEY
UZBEKISTAN

NF.

AZE

TUR

AZE

CHI

TUR

uzB

EScore
8.400
7.850
8.100
7.100
7.050

4.350

DScore
4.300
4.600
4.000
4.600
4.600

3.300
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Penalty
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Total

12.700 Q
12.450 Q
12.100 Q
11.700 Q
11.650 Q
7.650 Q



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey
/ SENIOR WAG
QUALIFICATION - Vault

I N e e o B e e e I

I  13.000
1 10 DIPA KARMAKAR INDIA IND ;'ggg :'ggg g'ggg 13.400 Q
c c c I 13.800
I  13.750
2 12 GOKSU UCTAS SANLI TURKEY TUR 8750 5:000 0:000 13.250 Q
8.650 4.100 0.000
I 12.750
I  13.450
3 6 EMA KAJIC CROATIA CRO g':gg :ﬁgg g'ggg 13.225Q
. . . I 13.000
I 13.650
4 2 MARINA NEKRASOVA AZERBAIIAN  AZE 9.050 4.600 0.000 12.975Q
8.600 3.700 0.000
I 12.300
I  13.600
5 11 DEMET MUTLU TURKEY TUR g'ggg g'ggg g'ggg 12.975Q
: : : I 12.350
I  13.250
6 3 YULIYA INSHINA AZERBAIJAN  AZE 8.650 4.600 0.000 12.975Q
8.500 4.200 0.000
I 12.700
I 12.450
7 9 RIFDA IRFANALUTHFI  INDONESIA  INA 8.150 4.600 0.300 12.875Q
8.800 4.600 0.100
I 13.300
I 12.100
8 5 CHRISTINA ZWICKER CROATIA CRO 8.200 4.000 0.100 12.525Q
8.950 4.000 0.000
I 12.950
I 11.850
9 14 SABINA TUROBOVA UZBEKISTAN  UZB 7.850 4.000 0.000 11.950 R1
8.350 3.700 0.000
I 12.050
I 12.500
10 4 MARIA DEL SOL  PEREZ CHILE CHI 8.500 4.000 0.000 DNF
II DNS
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey
/ SENIOR MAG
QUALIFICATION - Vault

I N e e 2 e e e I
I

14.500
1 51 AHMET ONDER TURKEY TUR :'igg g'ggg g'ggg 14.350 Q
: c - I 14.200
I 14.400
2 26 RENE COURNOYER CANADA CAN 5:200 9:200 0:000 14.125Q
4.800 9.050 0.000
I 13.850
I 14.300
3 22 DIMITAR  DIMITROV BULGARIA BUL 5.200 9.100 0.000 14.000 Q
4.800 8.900 0.000
I 13.700
I  14.000
4 49 ROBERT GHIUZAN ROMANIA ROU 5.200 8.800 0.000 13.900 Q
4.800 9.000 0.000
I 13.800
I 13.000
5 52 FERHAT ARICAN TURKEY TUR 5.200 7.800 0.000 13.650 Q
5.200 9.100 0.000
I 14.300
I 13.750
6 21 MURAD AGHARZAYEV AZERBAIJAN AZE 4.800 8.950 0.000 13.425 Q
4.000 9.100 0.000
I 13.100
I 13.850
7 37 GIARNNI  REGINI-MORAN GREAT BRITAIN  GBR 4.800 9.150 0.100 13.350 Q
4.000 8.850 0.000
I 12.850
I 12.900
8 46 MAIDI AL-HMOOD JORDAN JOR 4.000 8.900 0.000 12.625 Q
4.800 7.850 0.300 | 12.350
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I
1 51

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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48
50
27
52
39
42
25
36
43
23
56

21
20
40
33

ONDER
MUNTEAN
COTUNA
ZAKUTNEY
ARICAN
PATRA
STEELE
KARSTADT
BAINES
SMITH
MARINOV
AZIMOV
PIZARRO
AGHARZAYEV
MOROZOV
HAMIDI
PALMROTH

TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey
SENIOR MAG
QUALIFICATION - Parallel Bars

AHMET

Ll

ANDREI VASILE

VLAD BOGDAN
SAMUEL
FERHAT
RAKESH
ADAM
JUSTIN
FRANK
ANDREW
HRISTOS
ABDULLA
IGNACIO
MURAD

DARIY

MOHAMMADREZA

PATRICK

TURKEY
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
CANADA
TURKEY
INDIA
IRELAND
CANADA
GREAT BRITAIN
IRELAND
BULGARIA
UZBEKISTAN
CHILE
AZERBAIJAN
AZERBAIJAN
IRAN
FINLAND

TUR
ROU
ROU
CAN
TUR
IND
IRL
CAN
GBR
IRL
BUL
uze
CHI
AZE
AZE
IRI
FIN

6.200
5.900
6.000
5.400
5.800
5.300
4.900
5.400
5.900
4.700
5.100
4.600
3.700
4.700
4.200
4.500

4.200

N7

8.750
8.500
8.050
8.550
7.950
8.300
8.450
7.900
7.300
8.350
7.900
7.900
8.300
7.050
7.500
7.200

7.000

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

14.950 Q
14.400 Q
14.050 Q
13.950 Q
13.750 Q
13.600 Q
13.350 Q
13.300 Q
13.200 R1
13.050 R2
13.000 R3
12.500
12.000
11.750
11.700
11.700

11.200



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

b : PN
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup "Ilﬂ\\\
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey 'ln \‘\“

SENIOR MAG
QUALIFICATION - Horizontal Bar ..

S 77
M ““ >\ d '
e L L L I L ST

SAMILOGLU umiTt TURKEY 5.900 8.000 0.000 13.900 Q
2 30 KOVACEVIC ANTON CROATIA CRO 5.900 7.850 0.000 13.750 Q
3 36 BAINES FRANK GREAT BRITAIN GBR 5.300 8.200 0.000 13.500 Q
4 40 HAMIDI MOHAMMADREZA IRAN IRI 4,700 8.100 0.000 12.800 Q
5 42 STEELE ADAM IRELAND IRL 4,400 8.150 0.000 12.550 Q
6 27 ZAKUTNEY SAMUEL CANADA CAN 5.300 7.100 0.000 12.400 Q
7 33 PALMROTH PATRICK FINLAND FIN 3.800 8.400 0.000 12.200 Q
8 20 MOROzZOV DARIY AZERBAIJAN AZE 4.400 7.800 0.000 12.200 Q
9 39 PATRA RAKESH INDIA IND 4.600 7.300 0.000 11.900 R1
10 50 COTUNA VLAD BOGDAN ROMANIA ROU 5.600 6.300 0.000 11.900 R2
11 24 GAGNON JOEL CANADA CAN 4.200 7.300 0.000 11.500 R3
12 43 SMITH ANDREW IRELAND IRL 4.000 7.250 0.000 11.250
13 51 ONDER AHMET TURKEY TUR 5.000 6.150 0.000 11.150
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BTURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey
SENIOR WAG
QUALIFICATION - Balance Beam

CEETN
1 8

FURAC PETRA CROATIA CRO  4.700 7.600 0.100 12.200 Q
2 3 INSHINA YULIYA AZERBAIJAN AZE  4.600 7.400 0.000 12.000 Q
3 10 KARMAKAR DIPA INDIA IND  4.800 7.050 0.000 11.850 Q
4 4 PEREZ MARIA DEL SOL CHILE CHI 4.400 7.400 0.000 11.800 Q
5 7 BENCINIC IRA CROATIA CRO  5.000 6.800 0.000 11.800 Q
6 12 UCTAS SANLI GOKSU TURKEY TUR  5.200 5.900 0.000 11.100 Q
7 13 YILMAZ TUTYA TURKEY TUR  5.600 5.050 0.000 10.650 Q
8 1 SMIRNOVA MARIIA AZERBAIJAN AZE  4.000 6.200 0.100 10.100 Q
9 14 TUROBOVA SABINA UZBEKISTAN UZB  4.100 5.800 0.000 9.900 R1
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION T
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup '/,/‘““\\‘

06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey LTS \\‘
SENIOR WAG an 1)
QUALIFICATION - Floor Excercise ..

_ L
SN\
I e e IS I I S

UGCTAS SANLI GOKSU TURKEY 4.800 8.150 0.000 12.950 Q
2 3 INSHINA YULIYA AZERBAIJAN AZE 4.400 7.800 0.100 12.100Q
3 4 PEREZ MARIA DEL SOL CHILE CHI 4.600 7.300 0.000 11.900 Q
4 5 ZWICKER CHRISTINA CROATIA CRO 4.400 7.500 0.200 11.700 Q
5 9 IRFANALUTHFI RIFDA INDONESIA INA 4.200 7.550 0.100 11.650Q
6 7 BENCINIC IRA CROATIA CRO 4.400 7.100 0.000 11.500 Q
7 13 YILMAZ TUTYA TURKEY TUR 4.700 6.800 0.300 11.200 Q
8 14 TUROBOVA SABINA UZBEKISTAN uzs 3.700 6.500 0.000 10.200 Q
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

>N

PZITNKY

P
Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup ‘|..
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey \:““‘",',"
/ SENIOR WAG W
I FINAL - Vault
No |Bib No |Surname Firstname Noc NF. DScore EScore Penalty Total AVG.
1 |10 KARMAKAR DIPA INDIA IND 5,400 8,700 0,00 I 14,100 14,150
5,600 8,600 0,00 II 14,200
2 |9 IRFANALUTHFI |RIFDA INDONESIA |INA 4,200 8,900 0,00 I 13,100 13,400
4,600 9,100 0,00 II 13,700
3 (12 UGCTAS SANLI GOKsU TURKEY TUR 5,000 8,750 0,00 I 13,750 13,200
4,100 8,550 0,00 II 12,650
4 |3 INSHINA YULIYA AZERBAIJAN |AZE 4,600 8,700 0,10 I 13,200 13,125
4,600 8,550 0,10 II 13,050
5 |6 KAJIC EMA CROATIA CRO 4,600 8,550 0,00 I 13,150 13,125
4,400 8,700 0,00 II 13,100
6 |2 NEKRASOVA MARINA AZERBAIJAN |AZE 5,000 7,700 0,10 I 12,600 13,025
4,800 8,650 0,00 II 13,450
7 (11 MUTLU DEMET TURKEY TUR 4,600 8,950 0,00 I 13,550 12,925
3,700 8,600 0,00 II 12,300
8 |5 ZWICKER CHRISTINA |CROATIA CRO 4,000 8,450 0,10 L 12,350 12,625
4,000 8,900 0,00 11 12,350
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SENIOR WAG

CECT
1 11

MUTLU DEMET
2 13 YILMAZ TUTYA
3 4 PEREZ MARIA DEL SOL
4 1 SMIRNOVA MARIIA
5 2 NEKRASOVA MARINA
6 14 TUROBOVA SABINA

TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey

FINAL - Uneven Bars

TURKEY
TURKEY
CHILE
AZERBAIJAN
AZERBAIJAN
UZBEKISTAN

TUR
TUR
CHI
AZE
AZE
uzB

4.600
4.600
4.800
4.100
4.100
3.300

7.950
7.700
7.000
7.250
5.950
6.050

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

12.550
12.300
11.800
11.350
10.050
9.350
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X

CHETN
1 12

UCTAS SANLI GOKSU
2 13 YILMAZ TUTYA
3 3 INSHINA YULIYA
4 10 KARMAKAR DIPA
5 4 PEREZ MARIA DEL SOL
6 7 BENCINIC IRA
7 1 SMIRNOVA MARIIA
8 8 FURAC PETRA

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 * Turkish Scorring System Report Created

TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey
SENIOR WAG
FINAL - Balance Beam

TURKEY
TURKEY
AZERBAIJAN
INDIA

CHILE
CROATIA
AZERBAIJAN
CROATIA

: 08.07.2018 16:28:08 Page:

TUR
TUR
AZE
IND
CHI
CRO
AZE
CRO

4.800
5.500
4.900
5.000
4.600
4.900
3.600

3.900

7.750
6.700
7.200
7.100
7.400
6.150
6.600

4.550

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.100

12.550

12.200
12.100
12.100
12.000
11.050
10.200
8.350

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey
SENIOR WAG
FINAL - Floor Excercise

S S 2 o g

UGTAS SANLI GOKsU TURKEY 4.800 8.250 0.000 13.050
2 13 YILMAZ TUTYA TURKEY TUR 4.700 7.800 0.000 12.500
3 9 IRFANALUTHFI RIFDA INDONESIA INA 4.500 7.650 0.000 12.150
4 3 INSHINA YULIYA AZERBAIJAN AZE 4.600 7.500 0.100 12.000
5 4 PEREZ MARIA DEL SOL CHILE CHI 4.500 7.350 0.000 11.850
6 5 ZWICKER CHRISTINA CROATIA CRO 4.300 7.400 0.000 11.700
7 7 BENCINIC IRA CROATIA CRO 4.400 6.900 0.000 11.300
8 14 TUROBOVA SABINA UZBEKISTAN uze 3.900 6.250 0.000 10.150

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 * Turkish Scorring System Report Created : 08.07.2018 17:01:12 Page: Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey
SENIOR MAG
FINAL - Floor Exercise

S T S S 7 i

ONDER AHMET TURKEY 6.000 8.450 0.000 14.450
2 36 BAINES FRANK GREAT BRITAIN GBR 5.800 8.600 0.000 14.400
3 52 ARICAN FERHAT TURKEY TUR 5.600 8.400 0.000 14.000
4 20 MOROZOV DARIY AZERBAIJAN AZE 5.500 8.400 0.000 13.900
5 42 STEELE ADAM IRELAND IRL 5.200 8.500 0.000 13.700
6 43 SMITH ANDREW IRELAND IRL 5.500 7.800 0.200 13.100
7 50 COTUNA VLAD BOGDAN ROMANIA ROU 5.800 7.200 0.100 12.900
8 24 GAGNON JOEL CANADA CAN 5.400 5.550 0.100 10.850
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CECT
1 a4

2 36
3 25
4 20
5 56
6 52
7 41
8 42

MCCLENAGHAN
BAINES
KARSTADT
MOROZOV
AZIMOV
ARICAN
KEIKHA
STEELE

TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey
SENIOR MAG
FINAL - Pommel Horse

A

RHYS
FRANK
JUSTIN
DARIY
ABDULLA
FERHAT
SAEEDREZA
ADAM

IRELAND
GREAT BRITAIN
CANADA
AZERBAIJAN
UZBEKISTAN
TURKEY

IRAN

IRELAND

IRL
GBR
CAN
AZE
uzB
TUR
IRI
IRL

5.900
5.800
5.200
6.000
6.000
5.600
5.000

4.600

> \®~

8.250
7.850
8.150
7.350
6.400
5.750
6.100

5.550

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

14.150
13.650
13.350
13.350
12.400
11.350
11.100

10.150
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION S
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup "lllﬂ\\\‘
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey 'lln“\
SENIOR MAG Aag=ag)
FINAL - Rings == m
\“““n"
\s\\\m,,,
W
I e S 2 o e e
1 54 COLAK fBRAHIM TURKEY TUR  6.200 8.900 0.000 15.100
2 48 MUNTEAN ANDREI VASILE ROMANIA ROU  6.100 8.500 0.000 14.600
3 47 VAN GELDER YURI NETHERLANDS NED  5.900 8.400 0.000 14.300
4 39 PATRA RAKESH INDIA IND 5.600 8.050 0.000 13.650
5 23 MARINOV HRISTOS BULGARIA BUL  5.800 7.850 0.000 13.650
6 26 COURNOYER RENE CANADA CAN  5.400 8.000 0.000 13.400
7 50 COTUNA VLAD BOGDAN ROMANIA ROU  5.500 7.850 0.000 13.350
8 53 YILMAZ HAMZA SAMIL TURKEY TUR  6.000 7.100 0.000 13.100
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

<4 D
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey "'."l‘ll\:\‘
/ SENIOR MAG [ ] @
FINAL - Vault s
\‘\“n
SN

T

I N e e T 2 B e e
I

1

26

22

49

51

37

52

46

21

RENE

DIMITAR

ROBERT

AHMET

GIARNNI

FERHAT

MAIDI

MURAD

COURNOYER

DIMITROV

GHIUZAN

ONDER

REGINI-MORAN

ARICAN

AL-HMOOD

AGHARZAYEV

CANADA

BULGARIA

ROMANIA

TURKEY

GREAT BRITAIN

TURKEY

JORDAN

AZERBAIJAN

CAN

BUL

ROU

TUR

GBR

TUR

JOR

AZE

< 200 ©.050 0.000 14.250
4.800 9.250 0.000 II  14.050
5200 6.000 0.000 I 14.200
4.800 8.900 0.000 I  13.700
<200 5.850 0.000 I  14.050
4.800 8.950 0.000 II  13.750
<200 0.050 0.000 I  14.250
5.200 8.100 0.100 II  13.200
4800 6.250 0.000 I  14.050
4.000 9.000 0.000 II  13.000
5200 5.600 0.100 I 13.700
5.200 7.900 0.000 II  13.100
4,000 6.100 0.000 I 13.100
4.800 8.600 0.000 II  13.400
<200 5.100 0.100 I 13.200
4.000 9.300 0.000 II  13.300
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION S
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup "lllﬂ\\\‘
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SENIOR MAG Aag=ag)
FINAL - Parallel Bars == m
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1 48 MUNTEAN ANDREI VASILE ROMANIA ROU 5.900 9.000 0.000 14.900
2 51 ONDER AHMET TURKEY TUR 6.400 8.350 0.000 14.750
3 52 ARICAN FERHAT TURKEY TUR 6.200 8.450 0.000 14.650
4 50 COTUNA VLAD BOGDAN ROMANIA ROU 6.000 8.350 0.000 14.350
5 27 ZAKUTNEY SAMUEL CANADA CAN 5.400 8.600 0.000 14.000
6 39 PATRA RAKESH INDIA IND 5.300 8.700 0.000 14.000
7 25 KARSTADT JUSTIN CANADA CAN 5.400 8.450 0.000 13.850
8 42 STEELE ADAM IRELAND IRL 4.900 8.100 0.000 13.000
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SENIOR MAG

I

TN
1 55

SAMILOGLU umiTt
2 27 ZAKUTNEY SAMUEL
3 36 BAINES FRANK
4 42 STEELE ADAM
5 40 HAMIDI MOHAMMADREZA
6 30 KOVACEVIC ANTON
7 20 MOROZOV DARIY
8 33 PALMROTH PATRICK
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
06 - 08 July 2018 / Mersin-Turkey

FINAL - Horizontal Bar

TURKEY
CANADA
GREAT BRITAIN
IRELAND

IRAN

CROATIA
AZERBAIJAN
FINLAND

TUR
CAN
GBR
IRL
IRI
CRO
AZE
FIN

'4/11 \®~

5.500
5.400
5.300
4.500
4.900
5.600
3.800
3.800

8.450
8.100
8.000
8.400
7.850
7.000
6.850

6.050

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

13.950

13.500
13.300
12.900
12.750
12.600
10.650
9.850
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